BELLlighting

60W T9 Triphosphor Circular Tube - 4 Pin, 4100K

100 YEARS
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The T9 Triphosphor range features a G10qg base and a White & Cool White colour temperature, this long-lasting lamp

is ideal for functional domestic and commercial applications.

. Quick Start Technology
. 16000 Hours

. Last up to 10 times longer than a standard lamp

Codes
Commodity Code
EAN

Luckins Code
Technical
Watts (W)

Cap

Colour Temp (K)
Lumens (Im)
Life Hours
Beam Angle
Energy Rating
CRI (ra)

85393190
5013588041971
394775559

60

G10q
4100
4100
16,000 h
360°

G

>80
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BELLlighting

Switching Cycles

Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)
Dimensions

Width

Length

Diameter

Individual Product Weight (no packaging)
Packaging

Single Carton Height

Single Carton Width

Single Carton Depth

Outer Box Weight

Outer Box Height

Outer Box Width

Outer Box Depth

Outer Box Qty

Outer Box CMB

5,000
66

400 mm
400 mm
28.5 mm
0.2383 kg

40.5cm
40.5 cm
3.5cm
5.83 kg
45 cm
42.5cm
44 cm
12
0.08415
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